Osforras Kupa 2011 Eredmények

Férfiak

Név

Jenes Soma
Kisvolcsey Akos
Janko Tamas
Mihdaczi Zoltan
Gyimesi Zoltan
Baricsa Janos
Nagy Sandor
Szlics Attila
Ipsics LaszIo
Erdds Zoltan
Stark Gergely
Bodad Tibor
Zempléni Andras

Komordczki Andras

Illés Péter
Urban Andras
Stark Ferenc
Orban Janos
Nagy Miklds
Gado Gyorgy
Nagy Lajos
Bugar Jozsef
Nagy Albert
Hidvégi Attila
Gombkoto Péter
Szabon Janos
Imeli Janos
Nagy Gabor
Muszely Gyorgy
Kovalcsik Istvan
Bogdany Miklds
Werner Péter

Kat.

F16
F21
F50
F40
F35
F35
F35
F40
F40
F14
F21
F21
F50
F60
F21
F50
F21
F55
F50
F50
F65
F55
F65
F55
F65
F70
F55
F65
F65
F45
F70
F35

Pontfogasok
3,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,18,19,20,22,23,24,25,27,29,3
1,2,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,15,16,17,18,19,20,23,24,25,27,28,3
1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,17,18,19,20,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,3
1,2,3,4,5,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,3
1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,27,28,29,3
1,2,3,4,5,7,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,25,26,27,28,29,3
1,4,5,6,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,3
2,7,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,21,22,23,25,26,2'
1,3,4,6,8,9,17,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,3|
1,2,16,17,18,19,20,21,23,24,25,26,27,28,29, 3!
4,5,8,9,10,14,16,18,19,20,21,22,23,25,26,27,28,3I
1,2,16,17,18,19,20,21,23,24,25,26,27,28,29, 3!
3,5,9,10,11,12,13,17,20,24,25,26,27,28,29,3(
2,3,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,25,26,27,28,29,3I
2,3,4,5,8,10,11,12,13,14,17,20,23,24,25,26,27,2:
3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,17,21,23,24,25,26,2
4,5,6,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,22,23,25,2(
1,2,16,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,2¢
1,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15, 1¢
4,6,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,18,1¢
2,3,4,5,16,17,18,20,23,25,26,27,28,29,3(
3,16,17,19,21,23,24,26,27,3(
1,16,17,18,19,20,22,24,25,26,2
1,2,3,4,5,16,17,18,19,20,21,23,24,26,2"
2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,16,18,19,2(
3,4,5,6,8,17,21,23,24,25,26,2]
2,16,18,20,22,23,25,26,27,28,2¢
1,2,7,8,10,11,12,14,15,16,17,1¢
1,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,1-

16,20,21,23,24,25,26,2¢
1,16,18,19,21,22,24,25,26,27,2¢
1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,19,20,21,22,23,25,2

Ossz.pont
540
520
480
460
490
440
460
420
450
400
430
390
440
400
430
430
390
340
270
260
350
250
250
280
270
260
280
240
200
200
230
410

1d&
30,16
30,03
28,30
29,47
30,30
29,54
30,23
29,25
31,00
28,29
30,23
29,55
31,03
30,18
31,15
31,32
30,41
27,03
29,50
29,48
32,55
28,13
29,51
30,20
30,19
30,33
31,14
30,16
27,39
29,52
30,06
36,45

Biintetés
-30
-30

-30

-30

-30

-30

-60
-30
-60
-60
-30

-30
-30
-30
-60
-30

-30
-210

Végs

~

0 “score”
510
490
480
460
460
440
430
420
420
400
400
390
380
370
370
370
360
340
270
260
260
250
250
250
240
230
220
210
200
200
200
200



Lincz JOozsef
Vida Istvan
Hegediis Béla
Illés Vilmos

Masodik futasok
Stark Gergely
Gyimesi Zoltan

Harmadik futas
Gyimesi Zoltan

N6k

Név

Szerencsi lldiké
Ebinger Mdnika
Hegediis Agnes
(??)

Novotny Tiborné
Zarndczay Klara
Sipos Judit

Toth Timea
Fabian Ibolya

F50
F60
F50
F70

F21
F35

F35

Kat.
N21
N40
N60
N40
N55
N50
N55
N35
N50

1,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,13,1¢

1,2,17,18,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,3(
1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,3
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,1¢

1,2,6,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,21,22,23,25,26,2:
1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,3

2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,18,20,21,23,24,25,26,27,2

Pontfogasok
1,3,4,5,8,9,10,12,13,16,19,20,21,22,23,25,26,27,28,29,3
2,3,4,6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,18,20,21,2:
1,2,3,4,16,17,18,19,20,21,23,24,25,26,2"
1,2,16,18,19,20,21,22,23,25,26,27,28,3(
1,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,1°
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,13,16,19,20,21,2:

4,5,6,8,9,10,14,1%

1,2,3,4,5,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,1¢

1,4,16,18,19,20,21,22

170
400
690
270

440
690

530

Ossz.pont
510
370
300
340
270
250
130
260
140

27,49
39,26
51,12
62,23

26,48
38,19

30,05

I1do
29,53
28,42
29,20
32,00
28,57
26,54
28,59
34,53
38,18

-300
-660
-990

-270

-30

Biintetés

-60

-150
-270

Végs

170
100
30
-720

440
420

500

N U

0 “score”
510
370
300
280
270
250
130
110
-130



